
 
Highway 90 and General McMullen Pressure Zone Integration Project 

Solicitation No. CO-00528, Job No. 18-7002 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
January 10, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

 

3 
Cynthia Macias 

Qro Mex 
Construction Cmacias.qromex@gmail.com 

 

4 
Carlos Benavides 

Harper Brothers 
Construction bidssa@harperbro.com 

210.740.0099 

5 Tracy Burns SMWB Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org  
6     
 Michael Boyd SAWS – Engineering Michael.Boyd@saws.org  
7 

Ted Zamora 
D Guerra 

Construction 
tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 210.608.2537 

8 Daniel Smith SAWS – Engineering Daniel.Smith@saws.org  
9 Alexis Boyd E-Z Bel Construction aboyd@ezbel.com 210.736.6595 
10 

Carl Bain 
Bain Medina Bain, 

Inc cbain@bmbi.com 
210.494.7223 

11     
 

Cassio Conceicao 
Bain Medina Bain, 

Inc. cconceicao@bmbi.com 
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